DESK ESSENTIALS
Our collection of accessories and desk essentials
helps organize, light and optimize your workflow.
friant.com/accessories
D
A
S

Charcoal or CW Cloud White (contact
customer service for lead time)
NOTES ORDER EXAMPLE
Includes 8’ coiled power cord to connect to
power source, or daisy chain to next power
grommet
Optional 10’ coiled power cord is sold
separately
product #: FPWR.0608
finish: BA Brushed Aluminum
Power Grommet Worksurface Mounted
GROMMET COILED POWER CORD
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FPWRC-10 10’ $60 • Optional 10’ coiled
power is sold
 separately.
DESK MOUNTED POWER UNIT
#FPWR.DM
	● Mounted clamp work surface power unit for
easy to access power
	● 6’ power cord comes attached to the unit
	● Includes 3 plugs and 2 USB ports
	● Available in Black Umber and Cloud White
	● H: 2” W: 8.6” D: 1.5”
TABLE POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
 #FD-SFC-306-4A
	● Use with single circuit infeed
	● Creates a more organized worksurface
	● Power strip attaches to the underside of
the table tops
	● H: 1 1/2” W: 1 3/4” L: 1 1/2”
MESH WIRE MANAGER
#FFWM.18 and #FFWM.34
	● Wire manager attaches to the underside
of a worksurface to manage cords
	● Offered as 18” long and 34” long
	● Available in black with a red zipper
MY-HITE TELESCOPIC WIRE MANAGER
#FMHWM
	● Wire manager telescopes from 32” – 59”
	● Includes T-support post with height of 3 ¼”
	● Available in Black Umber, Cloud White and Silver
	● H: 1 7/8” W: 32”-59” D: 6”
friant.com/accessories